

eight sculptures + heights blvd

opening March

Please join us as a 2024 Underwriter...

Calder

listed on or in

- signage alongside sculptures on the boulevard
- ⊳ full-page TN2O24 ad in ArtHouston, Spring issue
- ⊳ the true north website
- ⊳ social media [1K+]
- ⊳ 2024 art catalog
- ⊳ press releases
- ⊳ HHA Newsletter
- ⊳ commemorative True North merch
- ▷ and invitation, as our honored guest, to the 2024 Artist Reception

Miro

 'logo' on signage, in public relations and marketing
curated walking tour for you and your guests

Rodin

▷ private reception in a True North artist's studio (for 12)

True North's mission is to organize and install a temporary public sculpture exhibition on the esplanade of Heights Boulevard – representative of works by prominent and emerging Texas artists – to advance the accessibility, understanding and enjoyment of contemporary art for the community and its visitors.

Thank you for your consideration,

Team

Donna Bennett I Gus Kopriva I Dean Ruck Chris Silkwood I Kelly Simmons



@truenorth heightsblvd



Website

www.truenorthheightsblvd.com

Non-profit Sponsor/Partner Houston Heights Association a 501(c)(3) organization

If you wish to become an underwriter, please return this completed form to us by mail or email. (You may skip this form when donating directly online.) **Thank you!**



UNDERWRITING LEVELS

- Picasso/\$25000 _____ Warhol/\$10000 _____ Noguchi/\$7500 _____ Rodin/\$5000 _____
 - Miró/\$2500 ____
 - Calder/\$1000 _____

underwriter name (exactly listed)			
contact (if different)			
billing/mailing address			
city/state/zip			
phone	_email		zip
cc#		_exp	
name on card		_cvv#	
signature		_date	

by mail to

True North 2024, c/o Houston Heights Association 107 West 12th Street, Houston 77008

email jpg or pdf to donna.f.bennett@att.net



checks payable to HHA or Houston Heights Association

online cc payment <u>https://houstonheights.org/heights-boulevard-art-</u> <u>project-underwriting/</u>

The Houston Heights Association is True North 2024's fiscal non-profit sponsor/partner. The HHA is a 501(c)(3) organization, and donations for True North are tax deductible to the fullest extent permitted by law.

We're very grateful for our True North 2023 Underwriters! Thank you!









Mirc

Laura & Paula Menefee Johnson

Calder

June and Steve Barth – Donna and Jim Bennett – Jerred and Rita Blanchard – Tyri and David Centanni – Patricia and Joseph Conti – Craft Chu PLLC – Susan and Chris Dray – Diane and Mike Easley – ENGIE – Dr. Marylou Erbland and Mr. Robert Woods – Linda and Simon Eyles – The Anne Caroline Fant Charitable Fund – Greenwood King Properties – Gus Kopriva/Redbud Arts Center – Sue and Ken Korthauer – Lucas Craftsmanship Inc. – McIntyre + Robinowitz Architects – Morris Strategic Investments, LLC – MouerHuston PLLC – Shunney and Shaji Nair – Trudy Waguespack Nelson – PrimeWay Federal Credit Union – Karen and Cameron Rezai – Chris Silkwood and Gary Milnarich – Kelly Simmons and Keith Crane – Southern Green Builders – Stellar Bancorp, Inc. – Dr. Andres Villaseñor and Mrs. Erin Villaseñor – Carol and Buddy Welter